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Jack Davis, Dean 1-9937 davisa@vt.edu
Chriss Mattsson-Coon, Executive Assistant to the Dean 1-6416 cmattsso@vt.edu

Kathryn Albright, Assoc. Dean for Academic Affairs 1-0795 kclarke@vt.edu
Carolyn Harris, Director of Academic Advising 1-6415 cjharris@vt.edu

Robert Schubert, Assoc. Dean for Research  1-5607 silver@vt.edu
Patrick Miller, Assoc. Dean for Graduate Studies & Outreach 1-0611 pmiller@vt.edu
Dee Dee Dudley, Asst. to Deans Schubert & Miller  1-5582 dudleyd@vt.edu

Marty Simpson, Director of Finance and Administration 1-4120 msimpson@vt.edu
Carolyn Hopkins, Fiscal Technician, Sr.  1-0073 hopkinc@vt.edu
Erin Poff, Business Manager 1-9936 ecpoff@vt.edu
Marcia Shumsky, Program Support Technician, Sr.   1-3156 mshumsky@vt.edu
Ingrid Skenderian, Fiscal & HR Assistant  1-6234 singrid1@vt.edu

Holly Kobia, Chief Advancement Officer  1-3598 hkobia@vt.edu 
Marya Barlow, Communications  1-2108 mbarlow@vt.edu
Justina Sumpter, Director of Alumni  Affairs 1-1486 justinas@vt.edu
Vacant, Leadership Gift Officer  
Debbie Sturm, Administrative Assistant for Advancement 1-3929 dsturm@vt.edu

Deans’ Conference Room 1-4667

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE AND URBAN STUDIES 
FACULTY / STAFF DIRECTORY

SPRING 2017
DEAN’S OFFICE       MC (0205)

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE + DESIGN OFFICE  MC (0205)   1-5383

Hunter Pittman, Director  1-1204 hpitt@vt.edu
Nora Stover, Executive Assistant to the Director 1-4172 stovern@vt.edu

Jackie Blevins, Business Manager  1-7307 bjackie@vt.edu
Tamela Gallimore, Academic Advisor 1-0081 tamelap@vt.edu
Gloria Kiernan, Fiscal Tech, Sr.   1-7733 lucero@vt.edu
Bram Lewis, Student Computing Manager 1-3644 bram@vt.edu
Scott Turner, Student Computing Specialist 1-5583 generic@vt.edu

Architecture Program  
James Bassett, Chair, Foundation Program 1-7907 jbsstt@vt.edu
Dave Dugas, Chair, Graduate Program  1-4958 ddugas@vt.edu
Heiner Schnoedt, Chair, Advanced Professional Program  1-7791 schnoedt@vt.edu
Vacant, Chair, Core Professional Program 
Peggy Moles, Graduate Prog. Coordinator 1-5683 garch@vt.edu
Taylor Cupp, Program Specialist (Architecture & IDS)  1-5384 taylorcupp@vt.edu

Kathryn Albright  1-0795 kclarke@vt.edu 
Hillary Bryon 1-4125 h.bryon@vt.edu
Edward Becker   1-7415 egb@vt.edu
Joseph Bedford   1-3310 jtb@vt.edu
Sal Choudhury   1-1210 schoudhu@vt.edu
Mario Cortes  1-1471 mccortes@vt.edu
Jack Davis  1-6416 davisa@vt.edu
Henry de Hahn   1-2680 hdehahn@vt.edu
Patrick Doan   1-5189 pdoan@vt.edu
Donna Dunay   1-5512 ddunay@vt.edu
Robert Dunay   1-9935 dunayr@vt.edu
Kay Edge  1-1212 kedge@vt.edu
Michael Ermann  1-1225 mermann@vt.edu
Bill Galloway  1-7424 galloway@vt.ed
Scott Gartner   1-5263 hgartner@vt.edu
Elizabeth Grant    1-0609 elizabeth@vt.edu
Rengin Holt  1-4474 rholt@vt.edu
Aki Ishida  1-9017 aishida@vt.edu

Jim Jones 1-7647 wolverine@vt.edu 
Kevin Jones 1-5796 kejones4@vt.edu
Nathan King 1-5383 natlking@vt.edu
Shelley Martin  1-7736 sfmartin@vt.edu
Margarita McGrath 1-2775 mmcgrath@vt.edu
Chris Pritchett   392-1718 cpritche@vt.edu
Humberto Rodriguez-Camilloni hcami@vt.edu
Hans Rott  540-552-0858 rott@vt.edu
Robert Schubert  1-5602 silver@vt.edu
Mehdi Setareh  1-5204 setareh@vt.edu
Steve Thompson  1-9931 stthomp2@vt.edu
Sharone Tomer  1-1370 stomer@vt.edu
Clive Vorster 1-3217 cvorster@vt.edu
Frank Weiner  1-6847 fweiner@vt.ed
Joe Wheller 1-7237 joewheel@vt.edu
Paola Zellner Basset 1-2299 pazb@vt.edu

1-5324
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Industrial Design Program          
Ed Dorsa, Chair        1-7907   dorsa@vt.edu
Taylor Cupp, Adminstrative Assistant     1-5384   taylorcupp@vt.edu

Bill Green        1-4976   bill.green@vt.edu
Brook Kennedy        1-0386   brook.kennedy@vt.edu
Martha Sullivan        1-9147   mlsulli@vt.edu

Interior Design Program          
Lisa Tucker, Chair       1-9494   ltucker@vt.edu
Teresa Phipps, Adminstrative Assistant     1-5583   tphipps@vt.edu

Helene Renard        1-9525   helene@vt.edu
Greg Tew         230-9019  gregtew@vt.edu
Elif Tural              etural@vt.edu
Matthew Wagner       1-1846   wagnermd@vt.edu
Brad Whitney        1-2666   whitneyb@vt.edu

Landscape Architecture Program (0190)          
Terry Clements, Chair       1-6683   tclements@vt.edu
Teresa Phipps, Adminstrative Assistant     1-5583   tphipps@vt.edu

C.L. Bohannon         1-9866   cbohanno@vt.edu
Dean Bork         1-5487   drbork@vt.edu
Wendy Jacobson        1-5967   wjacobso@vt.edu
Brian Katen         1-7505   bkaten@vt.edu
Mintai Kim         1-9872   mintkim@vt.edu
Patrick Miller        1-0611   pmiller@vt.edu

Landscape Architecture Program - Alexandria MC (0805)          
Laurel McSherry, Associate Chair        703-706-3013   lm@vt.edu
Marinela Fula, Administrative Assistant       571-312-2487   mfula@vt.edu

Nathan Heavers          703-566-6702   heavers@vt.edu
Paul Kelsch          571-319-0167   pkelsch@vt.edu

Washington Alexandria Architecture Center MC (0805)          
Susan Piedmont-Palladino, Director       703-706-3030   spalla@vt.edu
Paul Emmons, Chair PhD Program       703-706-3010   pemmons@vt.edu

Idiris Hagi, Junior System Administrator       703-706-3039   idiris@vt.edu
Marlene Koenig, Librarian          703-706-3039   mkoenig@vt.edu

Isabel Lee, Fiscal and Operations Assistant      703-706-3007   shingpei@vt.edu
Stephanie Woodson, Administrative and Program Associate    703-706-3003   rwsteph@vt.edu

Markus Breitschmid          703-706-3022   breidschmid@vt.edu
Marcia Feuerstein         703-706-3034   mfeurst@vt.edu
Ryan Pieper, Inst. & Shop Mngr        703-706-3011   rpieper@vt.edu

School of Architecture + Design Adjuncts
Ellen Braaten      ebraaten@vt.edu
Sarah Couchman   scouchman@cox.net
Doug Hays    dhays@vergason.net
Benjamin Johnson   johnsonb@vt.edu
David McGill    dmcgill@vt.edu
Marie Paget    mwall@vt.edu
Adam Burke    aburke3@vt.edu
Chip von Weise    vchip64@vt.edu
Casey Renner    renn3r@vt.edu
Scott Archer    scott.b.archer@vt.edu
Samer Bitar   samermb@vt.edu

Matthew Dreher   mdd9t@vt.edu
Joseph Iwaskiw    ijoseph4@vt.edu
David Lever    dlever@vt.edu
Randall Mars   ramars@vt.edu 
Daniel Snook    dansnook@vt.edu
Matthew Geiss   jgeiss@vt.edu
Abi Kallushi    abik@vt.edu
Annalisa Aldana   anni@vt.edu 
Michael Ezban    mezban@vt.edu
Elham Morshedzadeh  emorshed@vt.edu
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SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AND INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS MC (0113)
Anne Khademian,  Director
Krystal Wright, Operations Manager

Matthew Jezierski, Web Admin., BBGS
Jaimy Alex, Manager for Outreach, Enrollment, and Communication
Georgeta Pourchot, Recruitment and Alumni Initiatives
Myriam Lechuga, Graduate Student Coordinator, NCR
Leslie Day, Business Manager
Han Le, Fiscal Technician
Julie Hudson, Operations Manager, M.I., NCR

703-706-8119
1-2291

703-706-8111
703-721-0595
703-706-8111
1-5176
703-706-8123
703-706-8105

akhademi@vt.edu
krystal@vt.edu

mattwj6@vt.edu
ajaimy@vt.edu
georgeta@vt.edu
mlechuga@vt.edu
lday@vt.edu
han79@vt.edu
jmhudson@vt.edu

Government and International Affairs - Blacksburg MC (0113)

Christian Matheis
Joyce Rothschild

1-7507
1-5426

matheisc@vt.edu
joycer@vt.edu

Tim Luke, Assoc. Chair 1-6633 twluke@vt.edu 

Ariel Ahram
Giselle Datz
Patricia Nickel 
Georgeta Pourchot
Gerard Toal 

Government and International Affairs - Alexandria MC (0804)

703-706-8115
703-706-8112

703-721-0595
703-721-8113

ahram@vt.edu
gdatz@vt.edu 
nickel@vt.edu
georgeta@vt.edu
toalg@vt.edu

Joel Peters, Chair 703-706-8113 peters25@vt.edu

Center for Public Administration and Policy - Blacksburg (MC 0520)

Adam Eckerd
Robin Lemaire
Joe Rees

1-3438
1-0664
540-250-5632

aeckerd@vt.edu
rlemaire@vt.edu
reesj@vt.edu

Laura Jensen, Chair
Laura French, Administrative Assistent

1-7302
1-5133

jensen7@vt.edu
lhf@vt.edu 

Center for Public Administration and Policy - Alexandria MC (0804)

Brian Cook
Matthew Dull    
Adrienne Edisis
Anne Khademian
Patrick Roberts

703-706-8117
202-965-1218
703-706-8119
202-549-4987

brml27@vt.edu
mdull@vt.edu 
aedisis@vt.edu
akhademi@vt.edu
robertsp@vt.edu

Susan Sterett, Assoc.Chair 703-706-8110 ssterett@vt.edu

Center for Public Administration and Policy - Richmond
Joe Rees, Program Director, Richmond
Stephanie Davis, Director Local Government Management Program
Leisha LaRiviere, Manager of Professional Development Programming

reesj@vt.edu
sddavis@vt.edu
llariviere@vt.edu

540-250-5632
804-980-5549
804-662-7288

Institute For Policy and Governance MC (0489)
Max Stephenson, Director
Regina Naff, Assistant to the Director
Mary Beth Dunkenberger, Senior Program Director & Business Manager
Liz Allen, Co-Business manager
Karen Boone, Fiscal Technician
J. David Moore, Senior Program Associate
Melony Price-Rhodes, Senior Project Director

1-7340
1-6775
1-3979
1-1863
1-1118
540-553-1454
703-324-7309

mstephen@vt.edu
regina50@vt.edu
mbd@vt.edu
lizallen@vt.edu
ktboone@vt.edu
dmoore@vt.edu
mpricerh@vt.edu
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Jeffrey Glick
Maya Berinzon
Greg Beecher
Juan Pablo Martinez Guzman
William Riddle
Grant Anderson
Trevor Flanery
Ronald Meyers
John Randolph
Shelley Mastran
Robert Burns
James McElfi sh
Sofi a Heisler
Anjali Mahendra
Robin King

jaglick@vt.edu
berinzon@vt.edu
gbeecher@vt.edu
jpmg@vt.edu
bryanrid@vt.edu
grant46@vt.edu
tfl anery@vt.edu
rbmeyers@vt.edu
energy@vt.edu
smastran@vt.edu
robbb68@vt.edu
mcelfi sh@vt.edu
sofi a.heisler@gmail.com
AMahendra@wri.org
Robin.King@wri.org

School of Public and International Affairs Adjuncts & Affi liated Faculty

Urban Affairs and Planning - Alexandria MC (0804)

Ralph Buehler 
Maggie Cowell
Shelley Mastran
Shalini Misra
Elizabeth Morton
Kris Wernstedt

703-706-8104
703-706-8101

703-706-8122
703-706-8129

ralphbu@vt.edu 
mmcowell@vt.edu
smastran@vt.edu
shalini@vt.edu
elizabethmorton@vt.edu
krisw@vt.edu

Tom Sanchez, Chair sanchez@vt.edu

Urban Affairs and Planning - Blacksburg (MC 0113)

David Bieri
John Browder
Ralph Hall
Steven Hankey
Paul Knox 
Todd Schenk
Thomas Skuzinski
Max Stephenson 
Diane Zahm 

1-7361
1-6217
1-7332
1-7508
1-1695
1-1803
1-1801
1-6775
1-7503

dsbieri@vt.edu 
browder@vt.edu
rphall@vt.ed
hankey@vt.edu
knox@vt.edu
tschenk@vt.edu
skuzinsk@vt.edu
mstephen@vt.edu
dzahm@vt.edu 

Yang Zhang, Assoc. Chair & MURP Coordinator
Chris LaPlante, UG Academic Advisor
Leigh Bower, Administrative/Graduate Coordinator

1-1128
1-3831
1-5485

yz@vt.edu
claplante@vt.edu
leighb14@vt.edu

Maya Berinzon
Tanisha Capers
Peter Flint
Vickie Grazioli
Mary Beth Keenan
Claudia Malenich
Martha Mead
Erin Mooney
Andy Morikawa
Brian Salazar Zaramora

berinzon@vt.edu
tanis83@vt.edu
pfl int@vt.edu
vhampbel@vt.edu
mbwis36@vt.edu
malenich@vt.edu
mmead@streamlinesllc.com
ermooney@vt.edu
andrjm7@vt.edu
brians3@vt.edu

Robert Broyden
Stephanie Davis
Neil Morgan
Stephen Owen
Anthony Romanello
Robert Stalzer
Jackson Tuttle
Chris Lawrence
Andrea Morris
John Medeiros

rbroyden@vt.edu
sddavis@vt.edu
namorgan@vt.edu
sfowen@vt.edu
roman12@vt.edu
rstalzer@vt.edu
tuttle01@vt.edu
claurenc@vt.edu
andy68@vt.edu
eagle4@vt.edu
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   MYERS-LAWSON SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MC (0188) /DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION MC (0156)

Deborah Dickerson
Ashley L Johnson
Robert Muir
Denise Simmons

Myers-Lawson School of Construction (MC 0188)

449-2068
1-5376
1-9959
553-6013

dyoung@vt.edu
alj@vt.edu
rmuirjr@vt.edu
densimm@vt.edu

Brian Kleiner, Director
Lora Howard, Business Manager
Josh Iorio, Assistant Drector
Andrew McCoy, Associate Director
Georg Reichard, Associate Director
Rhea Epstein, Fiscal & Operations Assistant

553-6421
1-6777
1-3587
449-1861
818-4603
1-8096

bkleiner@vt.edu
howardl@vt.edu
iorio@vt.edu
apmccoy@vt.edu
reichard@vt.edu
repstein@vt.edu

Department of Building Construction (MC 0156)

David Goldsmith 
Andrew McCoy
Thom Mills 
Annie Pearce 
Georg Reichard            
Walid Thabet     
Tanyel Turkaslan-Bulbul
James Yauger    

1-3952
449-1861
818-4605
818-7732
818-4603
818-4604
553-2140
297-4650

dsg@vt.edu
apmccoy@vt.edu
thommill@vt.edu
apearce@vt.edu
reichard@vt.edu
thabet@vt.edu
tanyel@vt.edu
jimy@vt.edu

Yvan Beliveau, Department Head
Lisa Cash, Administrative Assistant to the Department Head
Renee Ryan, Academic Advisor and Recruiter

818-4602
1-5017
808-5908

yvan@vt.edu
licash@vt.edu
renee.ryan@vt.edu

SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS MC (0103)

Kevin Concannon, Director
Ray Callahan, Administrative Assistant 

Ann-Marie Knoblauch, Assistant Director
Dongsoo Choi, Computing Manager
Tracey Drowne, Academic Advisor
Renée O’Neal, Business Manager
Gerri Lauterio, Business Manager Assistant

Program Chairs
Meaghan Dee, Program Chair, Visual Communication Design
Jeff Joiner, Director, FOURDESIGN
Travis Head, Program Chair, Studio Art
Eric Standley, Area Coordinator, Foundations
Michelle Moseley-Christian, Program Chair Art History
Bailey Van Hook, Co-Director, MA in Material Culture and Public Humanit
Thomas Tucker, Director/Chair MFA in Creative Technology
Simone Paterson, Program Chair, Undergraduate Creative Technology
Deborah Sim, Director, Armory Art Gallery

1-5547
1-5547

1-8415
1-0948
1-1714
1-8135
1-8135

1-5547
1-1450
1-6335
1-3110
1-8415
1-5547
1-2952
1-3385
1-4859

kevinc1@vt.edu
rcallah@vt.edu

amk@vt.edu
dongsoochoi@vt.edu
hokies@vt.edu
roneal@vt.edu
gerall5@vt.edu

meaghand@vt.edu 
jjoiner@vt.edu
thead8ev@vt.edu
ericst@vt.edu
mymc@vt.edu
vanhook@vt.edu
thomasjt@vt.edu
simpat@vt.edu
dsim@vt.edu

Betsy Bannan  
Sam Blanchard
Michael Borowski
Marilyn Casto     
David Crane
Les Duffi eld

dbannan@vt.edu
sam1@vt.edu
borowski@vt.edu
mcasto@vt.edu
dcrane@vt.edu
duffl es@vt.edu

1-5547
1-5547
1-5547
1-5547
1-6335
1-5547

Department of Building Construction Adjuncts
Rick Clark rlclark@vt.edu

School of Visual Arts Adjuncts
Amelia Salisbury
James Jewitt
Claire Weiss
Karrah Phillips

asalisbu@vt.edu
jjewitt@vt.edu
cjw@vt.edu
kdp@vt.edu

540-857-6262

Patrick Finley
Jennifer Hand 
Kathleen Meaney
Joy Rosenthal 
Dane Webster 
Racher Weaver

1-5547
1-5547
1-5761
1-5547
1-2952
1-5547

pmfi nley@vt.edu
jennilc@vt.edu
meaney@vt.edu
jrosenth@vt.edu
webster@vt.edu
rlw@vt.edu
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SA+D AND CAUS BUSINESS OFFICE MC (0178)

Gloria Kiernan, Financial Technician, Sr., A+D 
Marcia Shumsky, Program Support, CAUS
Jackie Blevins, Business Manages, A+D
Carolyn Hopkins, Fiscal Technician, Sr., CAUS 
Ingrid Skenderian, CAUS

1-7733
1-3156
1-7307
1-0073
1-6234

lucero@vt.edu
mshumsky@vt.edu
objackie@vt.edu
hopkinc@vt.edu
singrid1@vt.edu

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MC (0178)

Rick Craig, Windows Systems Administrator
Robert Vaughan, Computer Systems Specialist
Idiris Hagi, Jr. Systems Administrator

540-553-5382
540-750-3323
703-706-8107

hitman23@vt.edu
robertav@vt.edu
idiris@vt.edu

BURCHARD SHOPS MC (0205)

Mark Leach (Wood Shop Supervisor)
Jonathan Rugh (Wood Shop Craftsman)
Jeff Snider (Metal Shop Supervisor)
Matt Tolbert (Metal Shop Craftsman)

1-7872
1-7872
1-5257
1-5257

joleach@vt.edu
jrugh@vt.edu
jeffs@vt.edu
tolbertm@vt.edu

ART AND ARCHITECTURE LIBRARY MC (0205)

Leslie Mathews, Librarian
Donna Abel, Library Assistant
Steven Tatum, Visual Resources Curator

1-9272
1-3967
1-6182

lesliem2@vt.edu
abel@vt.edu
setatum@vt.edu

COMMUNITY DESIGN ASSISTANCE CENTER MC (0450)

Elizabeth Gilboy, Director
Maxine Lyons, Admin. Assistant & SCHEV & Fixed Assets Coordinator

Terri Fisher, Outreach Coordinator
TBD, Project Manager

1-5644
1-5644

1-5644
1-5644

egilboy@vt.edu
lyons@vt.edu

tlfi sher@vt.edu

METROPOLITAN INSTITUTE MC (0804)

TBD, Director
Julie Hudson, Operational Manager 703-706-8105 jmhudson@vt.edu

VIRGINIA CENTER FOR HOUSING RESEARCH MC (0451)

Andrew McCoy, Director
Melissa Jones, Research Scientist
Lisa Cash, Administrative Assistant

540-449-1861
1-3993
1-5017

apmccoy@vt.edu
mel.jones@vt.edu
licash@vt.edu

VIRGINIA TECH PROGRAM IN REAL ESTATE  MC (0715)

THE STEGER CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP

Villa Maderni, Via Settala 8, 6826 Riva San Vitale, Switzerland
Daniela Doninelli, Managing Director 41-91-648-3651 daniela@vt.edu

Kevin Boyle, Director
TBD, Administrative Assistant
Ashley Clark, Manager of Academic Affairs and Business Operations

1-2907
1-6518
1-6518

kjboyle@vt.edu

aclark06@vt.edu

FACILITIES + SAFETY OFFICE MC (0557)

Brian Squibb, Facilities Manager and Safety Coordinater 540-315-0661 squibb@vt.edu

1-2561
1-8314

1-2332
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Art & Architecture Library
First Floor Cowgill Hall, 1325 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Architecture + Design and CAUS Business Offi ce
123 Burruss Hall, 800 Drillfi eld Dr
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Building Construction
Bishop-Favrao Hall, 1345 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Burchard Shop
125 Burchard Hall, 1327 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Steger Center for International Scholarship
Villa Maderni, Via Settala 8
Riva San Vitale
Switzerland

Center for Public Administration and Policy (Blacksburg)
Thomas Conner House, 104 Draper Road
Blacksburg, VA, 24060

Center for Public Administration and Policy (NCR)
1021 Prince Street
Alexandria, VA, 22314

Community Design Assistance Center
101 South Main Street
Blacksburg, VA, 24060

Dean’s Offi ce
202 Cowgill Hall, 1325 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Facilities + Safety Offi ce
185 Inventive Lane, Room 109 
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Government and International Affairs (Blacksburg)
102 Architecture Annex, 140 Otey St NW
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Government and International Affairs (NCR)
1021 Prince Street
Alexandria, VA, 22314

Industrial Design
201 Cowgill Hall, 1325 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Institute for Policy and Governance
205 West Roanoke Street
Blacksburg, VA, 24060

Interior Design 
201 Cowgill Hall, 1325 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

0434

0178

0156

0205

N/A

0520

0804

0450

0205

0557

0113

0804

0205

0489

0205

540-231-9938

540-231-2043

540-231-9938

+41-91-648-3658

540-231-7067

703-518-8009

540-231-6089

540-231-6332

phone: 540-231-2332

540-231-3367

703-518-8009

540-231-9938

540-231-6722

540-231-9938

Offi ce Mail Code Fax Number
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Interior Design Studio
232 Burruss Hall, 800 Drillfi eld Dr
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Landscape Architecture
121 Burruss Hall, 800 Drillfi eld Dr
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Landscape Architecture MLA/NCR Program
Offi ce Address: 601 Prince Street, Alexandria, VA, 22314
Mailing Address: 1001 Prince Street, Alexandria, VA, 22314

Landscape Architecture Studio
400 Turner Street, Suite 214 (Colleaite Square)
Blacksburg, VA, 24060

Metropolitain Institute
1021 Prince Street
Alexandria, VA, 22314

Myers-Lawson School of Construction
Bishop-Favrao Hall, 1345 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

School of Architecture + Design
201 Cowgill Hall, 1325 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

School of Public and International Affairs
112 Architecture Annex, 140 Otey St NW
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

School of Visual Arts
203 Armory, 201 Draper Rd NW
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Urban Affairs and Planning  (Blacksburg)
201 Architecture Annex, 140 Otey St NW
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Urban Affairs and Planning (Alexandria)
1021 Prince Street
Alexandria, VA, 22314

Visual Communications and Design (VCD)
Henderson Hall, 195 Alumni Mall
Blacksburg, VA,

FourDesign
106 Henderson Hall, 195 Alumni Mall
Blacksburg, VA, 24061
ask@wearefourdesign.com

Virginia Center for Housing Research
209 Architecture Annex, 140 Otey St NW
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Virginia Tech Real Estate Program
430 B, Bishop-Favrao Hall, 1345 Perry St
Blacksburg, VA, 24061

Washington-Alexandria Architecture Center
1001 Prince Street
Alexandria, VA 22314

0205

0190

0805

N/A

0804

0188

0205

0113

0103

0113

0804

0103

0384

0451

0715

0805

540-231-9938

540-231-9938

703-549-0532

Phone: 540-231-2541

703-518-8009

540-231-9938

540-231-3367

540-231-5761

540-231-3367

703-518-8009

540-231-5761

Phone: 540-231-1450

540-231-7331

Phone : 540-231-6518

703-549-0532

Offi ce Mail Code Fax Number




